
Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Lauren Foale- Texas 7 7 3 17
2 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle 6 7 13
3 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker 2 5 7
4 *Miranda Schott- Martini 6 6
5 *Brice Roesler- Remin Oak 4 2 6
6 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider 6 6
7 *Shelby Curry - Sugar 5 5
8 *Raegan Lowry- Superman 5 5
9 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate 4 4

10 *Liza Elder- Starbuck 3 3

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb 7 7 3 17
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy 6 7 13
3 *Liza Elder- Delight 6 4 10
4 *Raegan Lowry-Superman 6 6
5 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy 5 5
6 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 5 5
7 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex 4 4
8 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 3 3
9 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 1 2 3

10 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny 2 2
11 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet 1 1
12 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter/Daisy 1 1
13 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine 1 1

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 7 7 14
2 *Shada Cline- Speedy 7 4 11
3 *Gracie Clark- Dallas 4 3 1 8
4 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 5 2 7
5 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 6 6
6 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine 6 6
7 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny 6 6
8 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet 5 5

OPEN POLES ~ 1D      

OPEN POLES ~ 2D     

HHBRA Point Totals - 2018

OPEN POLES ~ 3D     

Only one award will be given per nomination.   In open barrels & poles, if the same horse/rider pair is up  
for more than one award, the highest of the actual placing (not the highest D) will be awarded.  
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9 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper 5 5
10 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool 4 4
11 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy 3 3
12 *Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean 3 3
13 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 2 2
14 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw 2 2
15 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex1 1

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *McKenzie Speer- Bud 4 6 7 17
2 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 5 7 5 17
3 *Sydney Curry- CJ 7 1 1 9
4 *Kylee Jordan- Matilda 1 6 7
5 *Billie Reeves- Dash 1 4 2 7
6 *Blake Weekley- Honey 3 3 1 7
7 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter/Daisy6 1 7
8 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool 1 4 5
9 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba 1 1 3 5

10 *Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean (r 8u) 5 5
11 *Madison Speer- India 1 2 1 4
12 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat 1 1 1 3
13 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 1 1 1 3
14 *Brianna Garza- Ella 1 1 1 3
15 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum 1 1 1 3
16 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 1 1 1 3
17 *Layla Weaks- Stash 1 1 1 3
18 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 1 1 1 3
19 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol 1 1 1 3
20 *Campbell Pegues- Red (r 9-11) 1 1 2
21 *Fawn Schott- Foxy 1 1 2
22 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw 1 1 2
23 *Liza Elder- Starbuck 1 1 2
24 *Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead 1 1 2
25 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 1 1 2
26 *Miranda Schott- Martini 1 1 2
27 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 1 1 2
28 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley 1 1 2
29 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper 1 1 2
30 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High 2 2
31 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex 1 1
32 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet 1 1
33 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy ( r 20+) 1 1
34 *Darla Barker- Witchy 1 1
35 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle 1 1
36 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 1 1
37 *Kristen Restani- Seven 1 1

OPEN POLES ~ 4D     
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38 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 1 1
39 *Liza Elder- Delight 1 1
40 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker 1 1
41 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider 1 1
42 *Samantha Doran- Red 1 1
43 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 1 1

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Brice Roesler 9 9 9 27
2 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 8 3 7 18
3 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex7 8 2 17
4 *Braylin Miller 4 6 6 16
5 *Blake Weekley-Honey 5 5 5 15
6 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper 3 4 8 15
7 *Sydney Curry 6 3 4 13
8 *Madison Clark 2 7 3 12
9 *Rilynn Springer 3 3 3 9

10 *Klacey Dean 3 3 3 9
11 *Ava Clark 2 3 3 8
12 *Dylan Lowry 3 3 6

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *McKenzie Speer 7 8 9 24
2 *Mallory Adamitz 9 9 2 20
3 *Madison Speer 5 7 6 18
4 *Madison Thurman 4 6 8 18
5 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba 3 5 7 15
6 *Samantha Cortinas 8 2 2 12
7 *Layla Weaks- Stash 3 3 5 11
8 *Kiley Dean 6 2 2 10
9 *Campbell Pegues 4 2 6

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Gracie Callaway 5 9 9 23
2 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 9 7 6 22
3 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy)7 6 2 15
4 *Gracie Clark- Dallas 8 3 3 14
5 *Liza Elder- Starbuck- pts 3 8 3 14
6 *Katie Blackburn 2 5 4 11
7 *Kylee Jordan 3 7 10
8 *Paige Jordan 2 8 10

8 & UNDER POLES  

9 TO 11 YEAR OLD POLES     

12 TO 14 YEAR OLD POLES 
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9 *Sydney Reed 4 5 9
10 *Fawn Schott 4 3 7
11 *Emmy Ferris ® 3 1 3 7
12 *Brianna Garza- Ella 2 2 3 7
13 *Sydney Smith 6 6
14 *Samantha Doran 3 3
15 0

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker - pts 5 9 9 23
2 *Cassidy Kusenburger 7 8 7 22
3 *Miranda Schott 9 5 4 18
4 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 6 7 5 18
5 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 3 6 6 15
6 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate 8 8
7 *Shelby Curry ® 8 8
8 *Kaylee Kramer ®  4 1 2 7
9 *Maricela Riojas 1 1 2

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Lauren Foale- Texas 9 9 9 27
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy 6 7 8 21
3 *Crystal Wetz 7 5 5 17
4 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy 8 6 2 16
5 *Raegan Lowry 8 7 15
6 *Tana Jureczki 5 3 4 12
7 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 4 4 1 9
8 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 3 3 3 9
9 *Nikki Sandidge 6 6

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 8 7 8 23
2 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool 5 8 7 20
3 *Billie Reeves- Dash 6 6 5 17
4 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 3 9 3 15
5 *Madison Thurmon- Badger 4 5 6 15
6 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda4 9 13
7 *Samantha Cortinez- Bullet 9 2 11
8 *Andrea Weekley- Bugs 3 3 4 10
9 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 3 3 3 9

10 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat 2 3 3 8

20 & OVER POLES    

15 TO 19 YEAR OLD POLES     

$300 NOVICE POLES  
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11 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 3 3 1 7
12 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High 7 7
13 *Kristen Restani- Seven 3 3

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Kelsey Harms-Sarah's Miss Chex pts9 9 8 26
2 *Brice Roesler 8 8 6 22
3 *Braylin Miller- Dee pts 6 7 9 22
4 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 3 5 7 15
5 *Ryan Farrell- Chick ® 7 3 4 14
6 *Sydney Curry 5 4 5 14
7 *Madison Clark- Trigger 2 6 3 11
8 *Blake Weekley 4 3 3 10
9 *Klacey Dean 3 3 3 9

10 *Ava Clark 3 3 3 9
11 *Addison Schneider- A 3 3 3 9
12 *Raylee Springer 3 3 3 9
13 *Rilynn Springer 2 3 3 8
14 *Dylan Lowry- Goldie 2 3 3 8
15 *Tinley Weeks 1 1
16 *Dilyn Weeks- Peanut 1 1

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Madison Thurman 9 5 9 23
2 *Kiley Dean 5 9 8 22
3 *Mallory Adamitz 8 7 5 20
4 *McKenzie Speer 6 4 7 17
5 *Madison Speer 7 6 3 16
6 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 3 8 3 14
7 *Brady Kate Stewart 4 3 3 10
8 *Layla Weaks- Stash 2 3 4 9
9 *Campbelle Pegues - Jett 3 6 9

10 *Sloan Oliver 3 3 6

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 9 9 8 26
2 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 6 8 9 23
3 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 7 7 3 17
4 *Sophie Aquado 3 6 6 15
5 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 4 4 7 15
6 *Olivia Rogler 3 3 5 11

8 & UNDER BARRELS    

12 TO 14 YEAR OLD BARRELS   

9 TO 11 YEAR OLD BARRELS     
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7 *Gracie Clark- Dallas 3 3 3 9
8 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 3 3 3 9
9 *Grace Kelley 3 3 3 9

10 *Brianna Garza 3 3 3 9
11 *Scout Schara- Amos 8 8
12 *Paige Jordan 5 3 8
13 *Kylee Jordan 3 4 7
14 *Alexis Adamitz- Riley 5 1 6
15 *Fawn Schott- Belle 3 3 6
16 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® 2 1 3 6
17 *Sydney Oliver 3 3 6
18 *Samantha Doran 3 3

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 7 8 5 20
2 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle 5 9 6 20
3 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 9 6 3 18
4 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker pts 8 3 4 15
5 *Mattie Elder- Starbuck pts 3 3 9 15
6 *Miranda Schott- Martini  6 1 7 14
7 *Cassidy Kusenburger 4 5 3 12
8 *Haley Jacobs 3 8 11
9 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 3 4 3 10

10 *Madison Grube 7 3 10
11 *Christina Lee- George 2 3 3 8
12 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 3 1 3 7
13 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 3 3 6
14 *Emma Watson 3 1 1 5
15 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate 3 3
16 *Maricela Riojas 1 1 2

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Lauren Foale- Texas 9 7 9 25
2 *Ashlee Miller- Radio 8 6 6 20
3 *Catherine Asmussen-A Tempting Romance-pts6 9 3 18
4 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 5 8 3 16
5 *Tyler Fitzpatrick- Charlie 4 4 5 13
6 *Raegan Lowry 2 3 8 13
7 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 2 5 4 11
8 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 7 2 9
9 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 3 3 3 9

10 *Nikki Sandidge 7 7

15 TO 19 YEAR OLD BARRELS     

20 to 49 YEAR OLD BARRELS     
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Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Darla Barker - Witchy 9 7 8 24
2 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker3 8 9 20
3 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol 8 9 1 18
4 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 7 5 6 18
5 *Billy Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph 3 6 7 16
6 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 4 4 5 13
7 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 5 3 3 11
8 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 3 3 4 10
9 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie6 2 1 9

10 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy/The Gift of Time2 1 2 5

 

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Serena Walston 9 8 8 25
2 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 7 9 9 25
3 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker 8 6 6 20
4 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 6 5 5 16
5 *Vanessa Flick 7 7 14

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 8 9 9 26
2 *Billy Reeves- Dash 7 7 8 22
3 *Alexis James- Minute Ta Winnit 6 8 7 21
4 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds5 6 6 17
5 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat 4 4 4 12
6 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda5 5 10
7 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 9 9
8 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 3 3 3 9
9 *Tracey Lassig- Miss JB0850/Ginger3 3

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Ashlee Miller- Radio 9 8 8 25
2 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 8 6 9 23
3 *Madison Grube- Jewel 5 7 7 19
4 *Jeannie Walker- John 6 9 2 17
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous7 4 6 17
6 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 3 3 4 10
7 *Sydney Oliver - Miss Snipalenz 5 5 10
8 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone4 1 1 6

$1 - $2000 NOVICE BARRELS     

50 & OVER BARRELS     

$1000 ADULT BARRELS     

GREEN NOVICE BARRELS     
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Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 8 9 9 26
2 *Billy Reeves- Dash 6 7 8 21
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous7 6 7 20
4 *Jeannie Walker- John 5 8 2 15
5 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 9 2 11

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 6 6 12
2 *Lauren Foale- Texas 7 4 11
3 *Liza Elder- Delight 4.5 4 8.5
4 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance/Duty 7 7
5 *Mattie Elder- Starbuck 7 7
6 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol 1 5 6
7 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 6 6
8 *Haley Jacobs- Bully's Flash N Dash 5 5
9 *Darla Barker- Witchy 4.5 4.5

10 *Scout Schara- Amos 3 3
11 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker 3 3
12 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 2 2

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle 5 5 10
2 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 1 7 8
3 *Shelby Curry - Sugar 7 7
4 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 3 4 7
5 *Miranda Schott- Martini 7 7
6 *Addie Ellis- Nick 5 1 6
7 *Lauren Foale- Texas 6 6
8 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady6 6
9 *Liza Elder- Delight 6 6

10 *Darla Barker- Witchy 1 3 4
11 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker 4 4
12 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 4 4
13 *Kristen Restani- The Ex Flies/Bruiser3 3
14 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker 1 2 3
15 *Catherine Asmussen- Palabra de Boracho2 2
16 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex1 1 2
17 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 2 2
18 *Raegan Lowry- Superman 2 2

FUTURITY / DERBY    

OPEN BARRELS - 1D    

OPEN BARRELS - 2D     
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19 *Billie Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph 1 1
20 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance pts1 1
21 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 1 1
22 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 1 1
23 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts1 1
24 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 1 1
25 *Lauren McBryde - Ed 1 1
26 *Madison Grube- Jewel 1 1
27 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter 1 1
28 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider 1 1
29 *Sophie Aquado- Captain 1 1
30 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater 1 1

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett (r 15-19, nov) 2 7 9
2 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 5 3 8
3 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 7 1 8
4 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 6 1 7
5 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie7 7
6 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb 6 6
7 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley 6 6
8 *McKenzie Speer- Bud 5 5
9 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49, adult) 5 5

10 *Billie Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph 4 4
11 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 4 4
12 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 4 4
13 *Sophie Aquado- Captain 2 1 3
14 *Madison Speer- Hemi (r 9-11) 3 3
15 *Miranda Schott- Martini 3 3
16 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex 2 2
17 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 1 1 2
18 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 1 1 2
19 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 1 1 2
20 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 1 1
21 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 1 1
22 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 1 1
23 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19,nov) 1 1
24 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny 1 1
25 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter 1 1
26 *Sydney Curry- CJ 1 1
27 *Ryan Farrell- Chick 1 1

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL

OPEN BARRELS - 4D   

OPEN BARRELS - 3D    
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1 *Tyler Fitzpatrick- Duce 5 7 12
2 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 1 4 5 10
3 *Callie Morgan- Cruzin on a Crown7 1 1 9
4 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian 7 7
5 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum 6 6
6 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 6 6
7 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous 6 6
8 *Billie Reeves- Dash 3 1 1 5
9 *Rayni Sandidge - Winny 5 5

10 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine 1 4 5
11 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle 4 4
12 *Addie Ellis- Nick 3 3
13 *Alexis James- Minute ta Winnit (r green)3 3
14 *Gracie Clark- Dallas 1 1 1 3
15 *Tyler Fitzpatrick- Charlie 1 1 1 3
16 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 2 2
17 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb 1 1 2
18 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet 1 1 2
19 *McKenzie Speer- Bud 2 2
20 *Samantha Doran- Red 2 2
21 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 1 1 2
22 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl1 1
23 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler 1 1
24 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 1 1
25 *Madison Speer- Hemi 1 1
26 *Ryan Farrell- Chick 1 1
27 *Sydney Curry- CJ 1 1

Show: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Final
# NAME 3/4 4/7 4/8 4/28 4/29 5/26 5/27 6/23 6/24 8/4 8/5 9/15 TOTAL
1 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds 1 7 4 12
2 *Alexis James- Minute ta Winnit 1 7 8
3 *Madison Brown- Cosmo 7 1 1 8
4 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 2 6 8
5 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous1 6 7
6 *Jeannie Walker- John 6 1 7
7 *Layla Weaks- Gringo 5 5
8 *Brianna Garza- Ella 1 3 1 5
9 *Madison Grube- Jewel 5 5

10 *Ryan Farrell- Chick 5 5
11 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba 1 1 2 4
12 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter 4 4
13 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 4 4
14 *Madison Speer- Hemi 3 3
15 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat 1 1 1 3
16 *Blake Weekley- Honey 1 1 1 3
17 *Christina Lee- George 1 1 1 3

OPEN BARRELS - 5D     

HHBRA Page 10 Points 2018



18 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 1 1 1 3
19 *Grace Kelley- Jupiter 1 1 1 3
20 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 1 1 1 3
21 *Kathy Durst - Hooker 1 1 1 3
22 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 1 1 1 3
23 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 1 1 1 3
24 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy/The Gift of Time 1 1 1 3
25 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby 2 1 3
26 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker 1 1 1 3
27 *McKenzie Speer- Bud 3 3
28 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie1 1 2
29 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 1 1 2
30 *Fawn Schott- Foxy 1 1 2
31 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda1 1 2
32 *Maricela Riojas- Madison's Choice 1 1 2
33 *Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead 1 1 2
34 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian 1 1 2
35 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 1 1 2
36 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 1 1 2
37 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 1 1 2
38 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum 1 1 2
39 *Layla Weaks- Stash 1 1 2
40 *Mattie Elder- Starbuck 1 1 2
41 *Raegan Lowry- Superman 1 1 2
42 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance 1 1
43 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 1 1
44 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider 1 1
45 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol 1 1
46 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley 1 1
47 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 1 1
48 *Billie Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph 1 1
49 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl1 1
50 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler 1 1
51 *Haley Jacobs- Bully's Flash N Dash 1 1
52 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker1 1
53 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 1 1
54 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 1 1
55 *Miranda Schott- Martini 1 1
56 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 1 1
57 *Rayni Sandidge - Winny 1 1
58 *Shada Cline- Speedy 1 1
59 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 1 1
60 *Sydney Curry- CJ 1 1
61 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High 1 1
62 *Tracey Lassig- Miss JB0850/Ginger 1 1
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